THREE M PAPER BOARDS LIMITED

Registered Office: A33 & 34, Floor-2, Royal Industrial Estate, Wadala, Mumbai - 400 031 LOCK-IN DETAILS

No. of Equity Shares	## Distinctive Nos.		Type of Security	Lock-in Dates		Physical/Demat
	From	To		From	To	
95,45,888	1	95,45,888	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	18-Jul-2024	25-Jul-2025	Demat
38,47,472	95,45,889	1,33,93,360	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	18-Jul-2024	25-Jul-2027	Demat
72,000	1,33,93,361	1,34,65,360	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	18-Jul-2024	25-Jul-2025	Demat
1,20,000	1,34,65,361	1,35,85,360	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	18-Jul-2024	17-Aug-2024	Demat#
1,20,000	1,35,85,361	1,37,05,360	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	18-Jul-2024	16-Oct-2024	Demat#
72,000	1,37,05,361	1,37,77,360	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	18-Jul-2024	17-Aug-2024	Demat#
74,000	1,37,77,361	1,38,51,360	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	18-Jul-2024	16-Oct-2024	Demat#
72,000	1,38,51,361	1,39,23,360	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	18-Jul-2024	17-Aug-2024	Demat#
74,000	1,39,23,361	1,39,97,360	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	18-Jul-2024	16-Oct-2024	Demat#
72,000	1,39,97,361	1,40,69,360	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	18-Jul-2024	17-Aug-2024	Demat#
74,000	1,40,69,361	1,41,43,360	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	18-Jul-2024	16-Oct-2024	Demat#
1,20,000	1,41,43,361	1,42,63,360	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	18-Jul-2024	17-Aug-2024	Demat#
1,20,000	1,42,63,361	1,43,83,360	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	18-Jul-2024	16-Oct-2024	Demat#
2,42,000	1,43,83,361	1,46,25,360	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	18-Jul-2024	17-Aug-2024	Demat#
2,42,000	1,46,25,361	1,48,67,360	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	18-Jul-2024	16-Oct-2024	Demat#
1,20,000	1,48,67,361	1,49,87,360	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	18-Jul-2024	17-Aug-2024	Demat#
1,20,000	1,49,87,361	1,51,07,360	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	18-Jul-2024	16-Oct-2024	Demat#
41,30,000	1,51,07,361	1,92,37,360	Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in	Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO Public		Demat
1,92,37,360						
				For Three M Paper Boards Limited		
Date: 18.07.2024				Rushabh Hitendra Shah		
				Managing Director		
				DIN:01874177		

#i) 8,18,000 Equity Shares allotted to Anchor Investors are Locked-in for 30 days i.e. upto 17th August, 2024 and 8,24,000 Equity Shares allotted to Anchor Investors are Locked-in for 90 days i.e. upto 16th October, 2024.

##ii) The Distinctive Numbers are for the purpose of presentation only. Since, all the shares are in demat form exact Distinctive Numbers cannot be assigned.

iii) Details with respect to Lock-in are provided on page No.73-75 of the Prospectus of the Company.